\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U13 - Pre-infantil Masculi Grup: 08

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

35004: CB ROQUETES - CB GAVA 11 2-0
35003: BASQUET SANT SADURNI - CNB VILANOVA AKO PIM2 56 - 66
CB LA MERCE

16-12-2023 09:00
16-12-2023 12:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

CB LA MERCE

CNB VILANOVA AKO PIM2
CB ROQUETES

BASQUET SANT SADURNI
CB GAVA 11
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576 322
500 434
405 413
349 470
282 473
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